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SI. 

No. 

Result of M.A. Economics 1t Semester (session: 2023-25): 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6 

-7. 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OFSOUTH BIHAR 

26. 

27. 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2301212001 

CUSB2301212002 

CUSB2301212003 

CUSB2301212004 

CUSB2301212005 

CUSB2301212006 

CUSB2301212007 

CUSB2301212008 

CUSB2301212010 

CUSB2301212011 

CUSB2301212012 

CUSB2301212013 

CUSB2301212014 

CUSB2301212015 

CUSB2301212016 

CUSB2301212017 

CUSB2301212018 

CUSB2301212019 

CUSB2301212020 

CUSB2301212021 

CUSB2301212022 

CUSB2301212024 

CUSB2301212025 

CUSB2301212026 

CUSB2301212027 

(Established by an Act of Parliament) 

NH-120, Parnchanpur, Gaya � 824236 (BIHAR) 

CUSB2301212028 

CUSB2301212029 

Name 

ABHISHEK 
AHMAD REZA 

ANANTYA ANAND 
ANISH KUMAR 

ANJALI SINGH 

ANNAPURNA SAHANI 

RESULT 

ANSHU KUMARI 

ASHISH KUMAR 

DEBAHUTI DAS 

GAURAV KUMAR 
SHARMA 
GOVINDA SHARMA 

HEMNATH KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR 

MAUSAMI KUMARI 

MD FAIZAN AHSAN 

MOHINl MADHESHIYA 

NIDHI 

PADMANAVA MAJEE 

PRACHI KUMARI 

PRANAV SINGH 

PRIYANKA THAKUR 

RAHUL NANDAN 

RAVI KUMAR PATHAK 

RICHA VERMA 

ROSE BANO 

SHAILESH KUMAR 
BARNAWAL 
SHIWANGI KASHYAP 

SGPA-1 

5.40 

CGPA 

Student has not completed his document verification. 

6.90 

6.30 

Student has not completed his docCument verification. 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, and 
Fitness certificate 

5.40 

5.10 

6.90 

Remarks 

Student has not completed her document verification. 

Student has not completed her document verification. 

Student has not completed her document verification. 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC certificate 

Student has not completed her document verification. 

6.30 

5.10 

6.80 

Promoted 

5.10 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-subm ission of PDC certificate 

5.10 

6.80 

Promoted 

Date: 25.01.2024 

Student has not completed her document verification. 

Student has not completed her document verification. 

Obtain less than 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, and character 
certificate 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

NAAC 

"p" grade in course 

Promoted 

At+) 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

ECO81DCO0204 
ECO81DCO0504 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration, and Character certificate 

Student has not completed her document verification. 
Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character, and cast certificate 

ECO81DC00104 
ECO81DCO0204 
ECO81DCO0304 
ECO81DCO0504 

ECO81DCO0104 
ECO81DCO0204 
ECO81DCO0304 
ECO81DCO0504 

Result withheld due to non-submission of cast certificate (Gol) format. 

Result withheld due to non-submission of Character and cast 
certificate. 
Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC certificate 



Sl. 
No. 
28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 

1 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OFSOUTrH BIHAR 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2301212030 

CUSB2301212031 

CUSB2301212033 

CUSB2301212034 

CUSB2301212035 

Copy to: 

CUSB2301212036 

(Established by an Act of Parliament) 

NH-120, Pancharnpur, Gaya - 824236 (BIHAR) 

Name 

SHUSHANT 
BARNAWAL 

SUCHARITA OJHA 

SWEETY KUMARI 

VIVEK PRITAM 

YASH KUMAR 

SHREYA KUMARI 

The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya. 

SGPA-1 

8.00 

5.30 

CGPA 
"p" grade in course 

Result withheld due to non-submission of character certificate 

8.00 

Remarks 

5.30 

2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.yPA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya. 

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya. 

4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

Promoted 

At+ 
NAAC 

Promoted 

Obtain less than 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration 

certificate 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, character 

certificate 
Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, 
Character certificate 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examination 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examination 
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