

दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय (संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित) CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya – 824236 (BIHAR)



F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-298/2022/ AE 86

Date: 25.01.2024

RESULT

Result of M.A. Economics 1st Semester (session: 2023-25):

SI. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA-1	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in course			
1.	CUSB2301212001	ABHISHEK	Student has not completed his document verification.						
2.	CUSB2301212001	AHMAD REZA	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, and Fitness certificate						
3.	CUSB2301212003	ANANTYA ANAND	Student has not completed his document verification.						
4.	CUSB2301212004	ANISH KUMAR	5.40	5.40	Promoted				
5.	CUSB2301212005	ANJALI SINGH	Student has not completed her document verification.						
6.	CUSB2301212006	ANNAPURNA SAHANI	Student has not completed her document verification.						
7.	CUSB2301212007	ANSHU KUMARI	Student has not completed her document verification.						
8.	CUSB2301212008	ASHISH KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC certificate						
9.	CUSB2301212010	DEBAHUTI DAS	Student has not completed her document verification.						
10.	CUSB2301212011	GAURAV KUMAR SHARMA	6.90	6.90	Promoted				
11.	CUSB2301212012	GOVINDA SHARMA	6.30	6.30	Promoted				
12.	CUSB2301212013	HEMNATH KUMAR			Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00204 ECO81DC00504			
13.	CUSB2301212014	MANISH KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC certificate						
14.	CUSB2301212015	MAUSAMI KUMARI	5.10	5.10	Promoted				
15.	CUSB2301212016	MD FAIZAN AHSAN	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, and character certificate						
16.	CUSB2301212017	MOHINI MADHESHIYA	Student has not completed her document verification.						
17.	CUSB2301212018	NIDHI	Student has not completed her document verification.						
18.	CUSB2301212019	PADMANAVA MAJEE			Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00104 ECO81DC00204 ECO81DC00304 ECO81DC00504			
19.	CUSB2301212020	PRACHI KUMARI	5.10	5.10	Promoted	200012000304			
20.	CUSB2301212021	PRANAV SINGH	Result wi	Result withheld due to non-submission of PDC, CLC, Migration					
21.	CUSB2301212022	PRIYANKA THAKUR	and Character certificate Student has not completed her document verification.						
22.	CUSB2301212024	RAHUL NANDAN	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character, and cast certificate						
23.	CUSB2301212025	RAVI KUMAR PATHAK			Provisionally Promoted	ECO81DC00104 ECO81DC00204 ECO81DC00304			
24.	CUSB2301212026	RICHA VERMA	6.80	6.80	Promoted	ECO81DC00504			
25.	CUSB2301212027	ROSE BANO	Result withheld due to non-submission of cast certificate (Gol)						
26.	CUSB2301212028	SHAILESH KUMAR BARNAWAL	format. Result withheld due to non-submission of Character and cast certificate.						
27.	CUSB2301212029	SHIWANGI KASHYAP	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC certificate						



केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय दक्षिण बिहार (संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित) CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR (Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya – 824236 (BIHAR)



SI. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA-1	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in course	
28.	CUSB2301212030	SHUSHANT BARNAWAL	Result withheld due to non-submission of character certificate				
29.	CUSB2301212031	SUCHARITA OJHA	8.00	8.00	Promoted		
30.	CUSB2301212033	SWEETY KUMARI	5.30	5.30	Promoted		
31.	CUSB2301212034	VIVEK PRITAM	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration certificate				
32.	CUSB2301212035	YASH KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, character certificate				
33.	CUSB2301212036	SHREYA KUMARI	Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character certificate				

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination

Copy to :-

- 1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya.
- 2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya.
- 3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya.
- 4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination